

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: CRP .No.1451 of 2026
PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFIC E NOTE
	10.07.2026	<u>EVV,J</u> Ms.Divya , learned counsel representing Mr.D.Srikanth , learned counsel seeks time to file vakalat on behalf of respondents. . List on 07.08.2026. B/o. Eds/gkv	